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SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY PATTERN
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Autumn Term 2020

Teacher Training Day			Tuesday 1st September 2020
						  
Re-open on			          	Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

Teacher Training Day			Friday 23rd October 2020 

Mid Term Closure			Monday 26th October-
							Friday 30th October 2020   
		 
		End of term 			            Friday 18th December 2020 
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                     	Spring Term 2021
               
                     	Re-open on 				Monday 4th January 2021

                     	Mid Term Closure			Monday 15th February –
						Friday 19th February 2021   

	End of term 				Friday 26th March 2021

[image: na01363_]	Summer Term 2021
	Re-open on		Monday 12th April 2021

	May Day Closure		Monday 3rd May 2021  

	Mid Term Closure		Monday 31st May –
		 	Friday 4th June 2021    

	End of term				Thursday 15th July 2021    
	Teacher Training Day			Friday 16th July 2021

190 days in school for all pupils 
School follows the term dates of QES to suit the majority of families & staff.
Please note that Easter is the same as Lancashire and N Yorks schools.
All half terms are the same as Lancashire, N Yorks and Cumbria. 
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